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INFORMATION:

B.C. Transit Office.........cccccoiiiiiinii 763-4464

Mobility Management of South Central NY
(1-855-373-4040)

FARES: Effective 1/1/2013
(Prices Subject To Change)

«Standard Fare...........cccocoeeeineciiciceea $2.00
«Under age 5 (accompanied by adult)....... FREE
«Senior Citizens age 65 and over'............ $1.00
«Medicare Card Holder..............ccccoc..... $1.00
«Persons with Disabilities’........................ $1.00
eVeterans'.........coovviiiiiiiiieeeece e $1.00
« Transfers (valid for one [1] hour after time

of iSSU@)..cooviiiiiiiiiiiii. FREE
«1 Day Unlimited Ride Pass .........c..cc........ $5.00
«7 Day Unlimited Ride Pass .........ccccc........ $25.00
«22 One-Ride Passes ........cccccceccccvvnnnee... $40.00
«31 Day Unlimited Ride Pass ............ccc.c......... $70.00

«31 Day Unlimited Ride Pass for elderly, persons
with disabilities, Broome County Veterans?.... $44.00

! Must show valid OFA, Disabled or BC Lift ID Card,
or Broome County Veteran ID card to qualify.

2 Must have valid OFA, Disabled or BC Lift ID Card
or Broome County Veteran ID card to qualify.

3 Students must show proof of enrollment in a
Broome County School/College.

Bus passes, ride cards and schedules may
be obtained at the BC Junction, BC Transit
Administrative Offices and weis markets.
Discounted 12 Ride Pass for only $20.00
at weis markets.

LOSE SOMETHING?............... 763-4464
COMMENTS: Your comments are important to

us. You may make your comments on comment
cards available at all B.C. Transit offices and all
buses. You may also call us at 763-4464, or submit
comments online at www.ridebctransit.com.
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JOHNSON
CITY

Binghamton University

Floral Ave., Johnson City
BOCES

JC Walmart

Broome Developmental Cen-
ter

Legacy Bay

Oakdale Mall

Johnson City School

Broome County
Department of Public Transportation
413 Old Mill Road, Vestal, NY 13850
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Schedule Information 607-778-1692
www.ridebctransit.com




MONDAY - FRIDAY

B.U.
UNION

BU.
UNION

9:10
9:50
10:30
11:10
11:50
12:30
1:10
1:50
2:30
3:10
3:50
4:30
5:10
5:50
6:30
7:30
8:30

17 JOHNSON CITY

OUTBOUND
MAIN & PROSPECT &
AVENUE B GLENWOOD
B (C)
6:10 * 6:15
710 * 7:15
MAN & JC
AVENUE B WALMART
(E) (B
8:10 8:15
OAKDALE MALL MAIN &
| WEGMANS SA-ALOT
(E) (B
9:20 9:30
10:00 10:10
10:40 10:50
11:20 JC 11:30
12:00 12:10
12:40 12:50
1:20 1:30
2:00 2:10
2:40 2:50
3:20 3:30
4:00 4:10
4:40 4:50
5:20 5:30
6:00 6:10
6:40 6:50
7:40 7:50
8:40 8:50

LEGACY
BAY

(D)

8:30

BU
UNION

9:45
10:25
11:05
11:45
12:25

1:05

1:45

2:25

3:05

3:45

4:25

5:05

5:45

6:25

7:05

8:05

9:05

INBOUND

LEGACY  PROSPECT & MAIN &
BAY GLENWOOD SAV-ALOT

+ 6:00 6:05 * 6:15
6:25 6:30 * 6:40
7:25 7:30 * 7:40
OAKDALE JC MAIN &
MALL WALMART SAV-A-LOT
8:30 JC 8:35 8:40

B.U.
UNION
6:25
6:50
7:50
BU
UNION

0

8:50

Transfers accepted to and from the #7
Clinton St. @ Prospect/Glenwood

*

JC

JC

Service to JC Walmart

Serves Willow Point, Commerce
Rd. and N. Jenson Rd. by request

Bus service to Johnson City
Schools by request Monday -
Friday when school is in session.

The 8:30 am and 11:10 am #17

will provide service to the JCSD
by request after leaving Oakdale
Mall. Passengers requesting
bus service to the JC Schools
will need to be on the bus or call
778-1692 or 763-4464,
30 minutes before pick-up.

Broome Developmental Center &
BOCES are served after leaving
Legacy Bay.




